
McKinney-Vento District Liaisons 2016-2017  

Students in Transition Empowerment Program 

Regional Grant Coordinator – Abby Jordan 
 

School District Liaison Email Address Telephone # FAX # 

Alba Public Schools Doug Tippett dtippett@alba.tbaisd.k12.mi.us 231-584-2000 231-584-2001 

Bellaire Public Schools James Emery jemery@bellaire.k12.mi.us 231-533-8015 x223 231-533-6797 

Benzie Schools David Clasen clasend@benzieschools.net 231 882-4498 231-882-7627  MS 

Buckley Community Schools Todd Kulawiak tkulawiak@buckleyschools.com 231-269-3325 231-269-3833 

Elk Rapids Public Schools Robin Anderson randerson@erschools.com 231-264-8108 x 3145 231-264-0895 HS 

Forest Area Community Schools Brian Mumby bmumby@forestarea.org 231-369-2884  231-369-3618 HS 

Frankfort-Elberta Area Schools Jeff Tousley jtousley@frankfort.k12.mi.us 231-352-7601 231-352-5066 

Glen Lake Community Schools Kim Wright wrightk@glenlake.k12.mi.us 231-334-3061 231-334-6295 

Grand Traverse Academy Kerrie Kornexl kornexlk@mygta.us  231-932-6954 231-995-0880 

Greenspire School  Kevin Kelly kevin.kelly@greenspireschool.org 231-946-4400/ 

231-392-9384 

866-805-1327 

Kalkaska Public Schools Karmin Olds kolds@kpschools.com 231-258-9167 x2127 231-258-5188                           

Kingsley Area Schools Shannon Grossman sgrossman@kingsley.k12.mi.us 231-263-5261 x 3227 231-263-4623 MS                      

Leelanau Montessori Beth Bassett bassettb@leelanaumontessori.org  231-271-8609 231-271-8689 

Leland Public Schools Laura Miller lmiller@lelandschool.com  231-256-3809 231-256-9844 

Mancelona Public Schools Shelly Meeder smeeder@mancelonaschools.org 231-587-9764 x 218 231-587-9500 

Northport Public Schools Allison Wodek awodek@northport.k12.mi.us 231-386-5153 x 114 231-386-9838 

Suttons Bay Public Schools Sarah Christensen christensens@suttonsbayschools.com 231-271-8693 231-271-8671 
TBA-ISD New Campus and 

Excelsior District #1 
Deb Neddo dneddo@tbaisd.org  

 

231-922-6335 231-922-6270 

TCAPS-District Liaison/ 

Regional Grant Coordinator 

Abby Jordan  jordanab@tcaps.net  231-933-8991 231-933-8975 

 

 

Grant Coordinators-*Not a comprehensive list, but based on which counties they serve you can contact them to determine who the liaisons are for schools. Call me for unlisted counties.  

TBA-ISD (Traverse City Area Public 

Schools) 

Abby Jordan jordanab@tcaps.net 231-933-8991 Antrim, Benzie, Grand Traverse, Leeleanau, 

Kalkaska 

Mecosta-Osceola ISD Karen Roy kroy@moisd.org 231-592-9605 Mecosta, Osceola, Wexford, Missaukee, Manistee 

Cheb-Otsego-Presque Isle ESD Karen Starkey starkeyk@copesd.org 231-238-9394 x 210 Cheboygan, Otsego, Presque Isle, Charlevoix, 

Emmett, Crawford, Oscoda, Ogemaw, Roscommon 

Marquette-Alger RESA Rayme Martineau rmartineau@maresa.org 906-226-5139 All upper Peninsula Counties 

Alpena Public Schools Michelle Cornish cornishm@alpenaschools.com 989-358-5174 Alpena, Montmorency, Alcona 
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